Makeblistck

PART LIST FOR LAB KIT

Ax % Beam 0824-96
Ax % Beam 0824-128

Beam 0824-144

Beam 0824-160

Beam 0824-192

2% / Beam 0808-128

g

2X Beam 0808-144

7
Beam 0808-192

Slider-256

24x / Link Rod
2X / D Shaft 4x160

4x Bracket 3x3
2X Bracket 3x6
4x Plate 3x6

4x

2X

8x

4x

2X

2X

6X

Bracket P3

&>
Bracket P1

Timing Pulley 90T

Timing Pulley 62T

6\%\ Timing Pulley 18T

k\i Caster Wheel

Timing Pulley Slice 90T



/ DC Motor-37 Bracket
DC Motor-25 Bracket

> MECDS-150 Servo Bracket

2X DC Motor-37
ZXQDC Motor-25

2X ﬁ MECDS-150 Servo Motor

2X /@) 42BYG Stepper Motor

4x @ Shaft Connector-4

10X@’ Threaded Shaft 4X31mm

.24 42BYG Stepper Motor Bracket

80X > Track

80X .~ Track Axle

30x Shaft Collar 4mm

10x ((©) V-slot Bearing

20x Flange Bearing 4x8x3mm
64x 62 Screw M4x8

64X & Screw M4X14

32X/§Screw M4x22

32X @ Nut M4

2x @)

30x Countersunk Screw M3x8

4x ) Tyre 68.5x22mm

64x

40x

24x

24x

2X

1x

1x

1x

2X

2X

2X

Plastic Ring 4x7x2
L 4 Headless Screw M3x5
& Plastic Rivet R4060

Plastic Rivet R4120

Q Timing Belt 123T
Q Timing Belt 216T
Q Timing Belt 378T
Q Timing Belt 1012T

/ Cross Screwdriver

/ Screwdriver 3mm
/ Screwdriver 1.5mm



